

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS ACADEMIC YEAR 2017/2018
All dates are inclusive

	Term Name and Holiday
	From
	To
	Days 

	Autumn Half Term 1
	 Monday 4th September 2017
	Friday 27 October 2017
	40

	October Half Term Holiday
	Monday 30 October 2017
	Friday 3 November 2017
	

	Autumn Half Term 2
	Monday 6 November 2017
	Friday 22nd December 2017
	35

	Christmas Holiday


	Monday 25 December 2017
	Friday 5 January 2018
	

	Spring Half Term 1
	Monday 8 January 2018
	Friday 16 February 2018
	30

	February Half Term

Holiday
	Monday 19 February 2018
	Friday 23 February 2018
	

	Spring Half Term 2
	Monday 26 February 2018
	Thursday 29 March 2018
	24

	Easter

Holiday


	Friday 30 March 2018
	Friday 13 April 2018
	

	Summer Half Term 1
	Monday 16 April 2018
(May Day Monday 7 May 2018)


	Friday 25 May 2018
	29

	Spring Bank Holiday 


	Monday 28 May 2018
	Friday 1 June 2018
	

	Summer Half Term 2
	Monday 4 June 2018
	Tuesday 24 July 2018
	37

	
	
	
	

	
	
	Number of days
	195

	
	
	Less staff training days fixed by the school
	5

	
	
	Total number of pupil days at school
	190


Training Days (School closed for children)
Monday, 4th September 2017

Tuesday, 5th September 2017

Friday, 22nd December 2017

Monday, 23rd July 2018

Tuesday, 24th July 2018



